
I.D.:	44849288

Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	SC/PC-SC/PC	5m

Data
publicarii

10.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	44170000-2	44320000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

395,08	RON	-	395,08	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru),	fibra	SM	G652D	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru
cablu	2-3mm,	Simplex,	manta	PVC	sau	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	5m	-	6	buc;	Adaptor
SC/PC	SM	Simplex	-	4	buc	Banda	otel-inox	SS201	Cutie	30.5	m	-	1	cutie	Intinzatoare	spirala
pentru	cablu	fibra	optica	-	12	buc	Armatura	ASA	(barcuta)	-	3	buc	Catarama	zimtata	otel	inox
SS201	-	137	buc


